
 

Eligible Applications for RTE Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No. Application Submission Code Name

1 252535360041731333 GAGANDEEP HANSDA

2 252535408181732430 SAANVI CHAND

3 252535481561845188 DIVYANSHI HANSDAH

4 252535524261734133 TEJAS DAS

5 252535536981734993 ROLLY SINGH

6 252535603141761498 SWARAJ CHANDRA MURMU

7 252535652661803988 LAGNAJIT PATRA

8 252535680902701666 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE

9 252535714501735777 CHAITANYA PRASAD SOREN

10 252535757301737985 BIJESH MOHANTA

11 252535828681748228 AROMA AMY SABARA

12 252535884541999312 NAMISHA HANSDA

13 252535893601740471 DIVYANSH KUMAR KALIA

14 252535922502275057 BARSHA PRIYA HEMBRAM

15 252535950541745035 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

16 252536043301760037 ALOK KUMAR MAJHI

17 252536103941744181 IMMANUEL SINGH

18 252536223241747867 PRATYUSH CHOUDHURY

19 252536231341747906 ADITI TUNG

20 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK

21 252536436121755831 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI

22 252536436541757581 ADRITA DAS

23 252536506601767914 RAJSHREE KUBER

24 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA

25 252536556881761098 JAGADISH SAHOO



26 252536577421760338 RAJBIR SINGH

27 252536636861761098 SK ABID NAWAZ

28 252536685221764068 DEEKSHIKA SINGH

29 252536689801763148 DEBASISH KHANDA

30 252536692121764388 ANNAPURNA SAHU

31 252536701221811577 PRITISHREE SOREN

32 252536704821763811 AAYAN MOHANTY

33 252536738861767676 SATYAJIT SOREN

34 252536860081768620 ABHIGYAN MANDAL

35 252536895221770309 KANISHKA KARMAKAR

36 252537054801812137 JAISHNAVI PRADHAN

37 252537069222007135 MAHIMA SOREN

38 252537093761818669 SURESH KUMAR MARNDI

39 252537113621815925 ANWISHA PRADHAN

40 252537151081816867 SWARAJ NAYAK

41 252537241841821311 BISHNU PRIYA NAIK

42 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK

43 252537282402028969 SANGHAMITRA BHADRA

44 252537365721826841 AMRUTA MURMU

45 252537407761825755 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA

46 252537483522529143 DIBYANSU SEKHAR DEHURI

47 252537513981846106 JYOTSNA JYOTI SINGH

48 252537667781835803 SWASTIK SAHOO

49 252537746901840037 MRITYUNJAY KALINDI

50 252537750321844819 JANVEE MISHRA

51 252537809441847449 PIYALI TUDU

52 252537871681846362 RISHIRAJ BARIK

53 252537880841846434 SUBHADARSINI BARIK

54 252538019681903805 GOURAV SOREN

55 252538027561854905 KUSHAD SAHOO

56 252538108082937544 MANSKRITEE KUMBHAKAR



57 252538198861902166 AARIYAN BEHERA

58 252538265082098069 SANGRAM MOHANTY

59 252538274801907468 SHIVANSHI JENA

60 252538285941908268 DEBISHA PUTHAL

61 252538286542716355 HARSHIT GIRI

62 252538322741910038 JASRITHA PRIYADARSANI SETHY

63 252538384602889529 NEHARIKA SOREN

64 252538409261917034 ANANYA KISKU

65 252538530981929020 BIDUSMITA MOHANTA

66 252538555541934684 MANSUKH BARIK

67 252538634461991171 SONAKSHI SETHI

68 252538648081940293 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA

69 252538734782118950 CHINMAY KUMAR MASANTA

70 252538757421989250 TANVI MURMU

71 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA

72 252538837801994961 B.S. SUNEYNA MURMU

73 252538863841993111 SUBHASMITA HANSDAH

74 252538925981995335 KUMKUM NAIK

75 252538991482006953 SAANVI BARIK

76 252539053362004889 RAJNANDINI BISWAS

77 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK

78 252539153822163247 NATASHA CHEL

79 252539163902008068 RUDRANATH BESHRA

80 252539189442009444 PRATIM PATRA

81 252539231622011105 ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA

82 252539244402012864 TANISHKA MURMU

83 252539280402014597 AADITRI SETHI

84 252539297402015742 SOUMI GHOSH

85 252539330402085572 PRATYUSHA MURMU

86 252539342022019105 ROHIT GOCHHAYAT

87 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN



88 252539364862020584 SONU KUMAR HEMBRAM

89 252539384162168100 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA

90 252539500102025762 DIBYASHA GIRI

91 252539506722895087 SHREYANSH MOHANTA

92 252539556362248893 SAMARTH BEHERA

93 252539561402661793 ISHAN PREET PANDIT

94 252539732382083044 PRINCE PRATIK NAYAK

95 252539734662275048 ALISHKA SAHU

96 252539847482084977 DIBYASHA SETHY

97 252539875502184348 JAYDEEP KUMAR NAIK

98 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK

99 252539916442856867 SAMIR NAIK

100 252539939322260821 SOUMYA DANDPAT

101 252539943042876525 DIVYASHREE BEHERA

102 252539960982878075 LAVIYANSI BEHERA

103 252539968702095932 BAISHNABI BEHERA

104 252540078002102111 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA

105 252540088822102871 DEBOLINA MARNDI

106 252540089562105558 SWAYAMJIT SETHI

107 252540093182104540 KRISHNARAJ MAHAKUD

108 252540121262192759 SRISTI TUDU

109 252540173742442033 JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO

110 252540197702193803 KUANR PRATAP SINGH

111 252540213242113976 BHABOGRAHI NAYAK

112 252540257162114388 TUSAR SETHI

113 252540262922625434 SNEHASMITA MURMU

114 252540304102123506 DIVYASHREE OLINA JENA

115 252540333322435869 VIDYOTA BESHRA

116 252540377242173414 RAJ ARYAN

117 252540493482171252 MILAN KUMAR SINGH

118 252540494062169613 BARUN KUMAR BERA



119 252540498122170666 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS

120 252540503122171502 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH

121 252540509942173991 PANKAJINI HEMBRAM

122 252540546002684095 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY

123 252540558642199477 HEMANGINI BARDA

124 252540594682206377 SMRUTISMITA MOHANTA

125 252540694442771714 DEVANSH MOHANTA

126 252540742582191436 DEVIKA SOREN

127 252540776482192741 KARISHMA SINGH

128 252540779302194745 HIMANGSHU BARIK

129 252540800062195857 PEEYUSH GHOSH

130 252540809322195724 KAVYANSHU BEHERA

131 252540828582198666 TEJASHREE SINGH

132 252540829742197945 BHAGYADEEP DAS

133 252540836742199682 ARADHYA MAHARNA

134 252540855322202342 MADHUSMITA KAND

135 252540867762202713 SOURAV KUMAR BAG

136 252540879602205390 JYOTISHREE MAHAKUD

137 252540916022244658 UDAY NATH MURMU

138 252540931702247128 ARYADIT AMANTA

139 252540951402249901 ANUSHKA KUMARI

140 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU

141 252540966002851581 AR PAVISHNA BHOI

142 252540975422251374 PRIYANSHEE NAYAK

143 252540980322251810 SHRIYANSH MOHANTA

144 252540985662252235 RITIKA PATRA

145 252540992902274876 GAYATRI HANSDAH

146 252541096782262203 BARUN KUMAR HANSDAH

147 252541098662262238 REYANSH PASA

148 252541108042262446 RAJASHREE DAS

149 252541118262944457 DIVYANSHI NAIK



150 252541121202808149 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA

151 252541160862686549 SHAAN HEMBRAM

152 252541207682713008 LITHIKA SINGH

153 252541249342280357 SANDHYARANI MURMU

154 252541250922682029 NJ SAI SWATANTRATA BINDHANI

155 252541251662280896 SK FUZELUDDIN

156 252541251962970748 RITVIK RAY SINGH

157 252541256302605641 OMKAR BEHERA

158 252541282462286146 SAIASHISH BEHERA

159 252541297822292936 ANANYA SETHI

160 252541338302333709 SAI SUBHAM GOCHHAYAT

161 252541343722335081 HARSHIT SING

162 252541352922344839 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI

163 252541356262538895 SOUMYADEEP DAS

164 252541367982340549 KRISHNA SINGH

165 252541372462346613 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU

166 252541405922495566 TARULATA S PATRA

167 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL

168 252541436322367694 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH

169 252541439382366406 TEJASWINI NAIK

170 252541471502887176 NYASHA PRIYADARSHINI

171 252541475862459627 JANVI SAHU

172 252541482142605896 AS KRISHNA PALLAVI SAHOO

173 252541508582417526 BHOUMIK BHABYOTANSHU BEHERA

174 252541803882458393 SAISHRADHA NAIK

175 252541881602509903 TANISHA BEHERA

176 252541923702886113 ARUSH KUMAR DAS

177 252541926282707214 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN

178 252541951382759407 SHIVYANSHI MOHANTA

179 252541963562521125 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK

180 252541984042524779 SANKHIT HANSDAH



181 252542008002530400 NAMITA HANSDAH

182 252542010942532263 KAVEER TUDU

183 252542033202591398 DEVPRAYAG DALEI

184 252542035842535855 TUHIN HANSDA

185 252542042202608776 RIYANSH PATRA

186 252542073342541658 JAYAS KUMAR NAIK

187 252542096102542958 AAYAT PARWEEN

188 252542119122547023 JEEBANJYOTI BASURI

189 252542166502590066 PRIYANSHI NAYAK

190 252542195502595091 BIDYAPRITI SOREN

191 252542224342597334 VIBHOR SAHU

192 252542396222942573 SANJIP SING

193 252542402642944012 PRADIP SINGH

194 252542410142963303 MAHESH SINGH

195 252542419642941406 AMIT SINGH

196 252542423802941101 TRILOCHAN KUMAR PATRA

197 252542426262936300 MASANG HANSDAH

198 252542429702962699 PHAGUNLAL MURMU

199 252542432342935396 SANDEEP HANSDAH

200 252542434922801645 SUHANI TUDU

201 252542440942965205 DINESH MURMU

202 252542447642885902 ABHIJIT PATRA

203 252542448762615795 KRISHANK BESHRA

204 252542451042934367 HEMANTA HEMBRAM

205 252542454842960624 RAHUL PATRA

206 252542456802718695 HANISHA PRIYADARSHANI MOHAKUD

207 252542457062957717 FIROJ KUMAR HANSDAH

208 252542461662970112 SHIBA SANKAR MARNDI

209 252542464202959752 SHIBAM SOREN

210 252542477142945969 SAMBHUNATH MAJHI

211 252542489142960777 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK



212 252542502782886912 SUMAN NAIK

213 252542502802945106 SALMA MANI MURMU

214 252542505602619932 BIBASWAN MOHANTA

215 252542506202706668 KRISHNA KUMARI MOHANTA

216 252542515662887460 SHIBA SOREN

217 252542518402621284 SAI SWASTIK JENA

218 252542525722622482 RB ADITYANSHU JENA

219 252542545162623676 BISWANATH HANSDAH

220 252542564242711195 KEERTIPORNA TUDU

221 252542565022625520 ANJANAMAYEE PURTY

222 252542586782627331 BHAGYASHREE DAS

223 252542586842625931 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA

224 252542596542626940 PRAANVI SAHU

225 252542598662627492 ANKIT NAIK

226 252542617242629925 ANGEL ILEANA GAGRAI

227 252542633102630751 AKSHITA AROHEE MOHANTA

228 252542676362635078 SHAZMIN MURMU

229 252542685402720311 DEBASMIT PRADHAN

230 252542745822677117 JAYVEER HANSDA

231 252542751842680372 LIPSITHA TUDU

232 252542775942879144 BISHAKHA BHADRA

233 252542852042687307 AMRITA JAMUDA

234 252542927302772517 BARNALI MARNDI

235 252542935302794161 RUPESH KUMAR BEHERA

236 252542951202941027 SAGAR MURMU

237 252542992662698180 DITYA SINGH

238 252543022562701188 SITARA KHATUN

239 252543059522878035 DEEPAK HEMBRAM

240 252543091382770116 ROSHAN RAJ BERA

241 252543116142932970 MAHESH KUMAR SING

242 252543145142795225 NAMRATA PATRA



243 252543233682723453 SAI KRUSHNA SINGH

244 252543245702961007 DIBYANSHU PATRA

245 252543248642718807 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA

246 252543321442760608 ALEX MURMU

247 252543330542762725 RIYAAN SOREN

248 252543358582779030 BHUMIK MOHANTA

249 252543383202769613 AMBIKA PRIYADARSHINI SI

250 252543409602855636 BISHNU PRASAD NAIK

251 252543442822776009 SHRIYA MURMU

252 252543521842790229 SREEYANSHI GIRI

253 252543570042948330 ADITYA KUMAR MAJHI

254 252543601522786260 SARJU PANIPATRA

255 252543635102789552 AMITAV BEHERA

256 252543713762798092 SANIDHYA SAISHA BEHERA

257 252543730022890460 PRIYANSHU MAHAKUD

258 252543731162961621 BABLU SING

259 252543752642799586 MANPREET MOHANTA

260 252543756522800127 PRANGYA SINGH

261 252543781182803921 M.SARA SAMRIDDHI KAILIYAR

262 252543806542806425 TATWIKA SINGH

263 252543811882884661 SWETA SANJEEVANI PUHAN

264 252543822902851272 MAQBUL HUSSAIN

265 252543871582856303 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA

266 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL

267 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL

268 252543958022875437 ANIMESH PRADHAN

269 252543960642854428 SAMIR KUMAR DAS

270 252544000102857046 PRIYANSHI PRIYADARSHANI BARIK

271 252544023322857943 TAMANNA MISHRA

272 252544065502862925 DIVYANT BEHERA

273 252544065602862430 REYANSH KISKU



274 252544069762962386 MOHIT MARANDI

275 252544091082962089 SUSHIL SING

276 252544236002961029 RAM SOREN

277 252544243542874103 MONALI MJAHI

278 252544255402875342 OMPRAKASH NAIK

279 252544264462876731 JYOTI KRISHNA SOREN

280 252544266202875840 DIBYASHA PATI

281 252544281842877601 NIHAR RANJAN MANIKA

282 252544319722895103 SIBA SANKAR MARNDI

283 252544326122880065 BEEKSHMADITYA MARNDI

284 252544338662895368 NITYANANDA SINGH

285 252544342522881752 BIJAY HO

286 252544346162881474 MANPRIT MOHANTA

287 252544356502884992 DIBYANSHU BERA

288 252544364142882520 SUBHRANSHU BARIALA

289 252544378302883205 PRAKASH TUDU

290 252544392962884272 BHUMIT NAIK

291 252544395442885721 NEHA MARNDI

292 252544405542890411 SUDHASHREE BADI

293 252544435902888181 SAIRAJ BARDHAN

294 252544441202887261 AAYANSH MAHALI

295 252544461942888898 SUDITEE KUMARI

296 252544568602898679 SRI SATYARANJAN NAYAK

297 252544621762932041 AYUSHI NAYAK

298 252544678742940337 SACHIN MARNDI

299 252544678882940627 SWAYAMPRAVA NAIK

300 252544687182940662 ADITYA DHAR

301 252544706202942401 SATYAJIT HEMBRAM

302 252544727062956707 JOGYASINI MURMU

303 252544731882945258 DEVASHREE PATRA

304 252544745462949162 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI



 

305 252544762402947088 SAI SANSKRUTI MOHANTA

306 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA

307 252544861422952244 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA

308 252544866922953877 SHIVSUBHAM SAHOO

309 252544868042953137 JAGATJEET SAHU

310 252544891182954112 MITANJALI SING

311 252545022802964773 MAHITOSH HANSDAH

312 252545041222965994 AYUSH NAIK

313 252545041682966819 SUBHADRA SINGH

314 252545060322969799 GARGEE GYANANDITA

315 252545112622972144 SHREEYANSHI MOHANTA

316 252545115362971719 LITESH KUMAR SETHI

317 252545120102972177 VIGHNESH KUMAR ROUTRAY

318 252545155882976597 SWAYAN SEETA SAHU

319 252545164722974862 PARINEETI BEHERA



 

Eligible Applications for Differently AbledSC Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252545115362971719 LITESH KUMAR SETHI 3 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Differently AbledST Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

2 252535149962526695
ISHAANI SAIDARSHINI

BASKEY
4 1



 

Eligible Applications for Differently AbledOBC Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252538198861902166 AARIYAN BEHERA 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 1 Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252540121262192759 SRISTI TUDU 1 4

2 252540558642199477 HEMANGINI BARDA 1 3

3 252542035842535855 TUHIN HANSDA 1 3

4 252542551262625682 IRSHADA KHATUN 1 3

5 252543130322711882 DIVYANSH MOHAPATRA 1 3

6 252535735441740348 MANYATA NAYAK 1 2

7 252535884541999312 NAMISHA HANSDA 1 2

8 252535922502275057 BARSHA PRIYA HEMBRAM 1 2

9 252536043301760037 ALOK KUMAR MAJHI 1 2

10 252537093761818669 SURESH KUMAR MARNDI 1 2

11 252537365721826841 AMRUTA MURMU 1 2

12 252538634461991171 SONAKSHI SETHI 1 2

13 252539916442856867 SAMIR NAIK 1 2

14 252539943042876525 DIVYASHREE BEHERA 1 2

15 252542502802945106 SALMA MANI MURMU 1 2

16 252535603141761498 SWARAJ CHANDRA MURMU 1 1

17 252536239781749273 SUBHADEEP PATRA 1 1

18 252536398121821490 AMIYO RANJAN MARNDI 1 1

19 252539244402012864 TANISHKA MURMU 1 1

20 252540197702193803 KUANR PRATAP SINGH 1 1

21 252540509942173991 PANKAJINI HEMBRAM 1 1

22 252541118262944457 DIVYANSHI NAIK 1 1

23 252541528362423829 PUNEET MOHANTA 1 1

24 252541553702424926 SUMEET MOHANTA 1 1



 

25 252541951382759407 SHIVYANSHI MOHANTA 1 1

26 252542033202591398 DEVPRAYAG DALEI 1 1

27 252543442822776009 SHRIYA MURMU 1 1

28 252535208901729821 G GEETANSH 1 NA

29 252535652661803988 LAGNAJIT PATRA 1 NA

30 252535950541745035 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 1 NA

31 252536436541757581 ADRITA DAS 1 NA

32 252537054801812137 JAISHNAVI PRADHAN 1 NA

33 252537513981846106 JYOTSNA JYOTI SINGH 1 NA

34 252537809441847449 PIYALI TUDU 1 NA

35 252540088822102871 DEBOLINA MARNDI 1 NA

36 252540829742197945 BHAGYADEEP DAS 1 NA

37 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU 1 NA

38 252542434922801645 SUHANI TUDU 1 NA

39 252543175222801397 RAYANSH DHAL 1 NA

40 252544406522886228 VIDYUT KUMAR MOHANTA 1 NA

41 252544407902886141 PRATIK KUMAR MURMU 1 NA

42 252544568602898679 SRI SATYARANJAN NAYAK 1 NA

43 252544678882940627 SWAYAMPRAVA NAIK 1 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 2 Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252535628662381673 JYOTIKA KABI 2 5

2 252537286862806528 SAI LATIKESH BHOL 2 3

3 252542617242629925 ANGEL ILEANA GAGRAI 2 3

4 252536395722370396 ADYASHA PANDA 2 2

5 252536451682413440 REYANSH REET OTTA 2 2

6 252540931702247128 ARYADIT AMANTA 2 2

7 252541946082635972 SHRIYANSHI MOHANTY 2 2

8 252537032962148366 DEBANSHI MOHAPATRA 2 1

9 252542889282700010 DAKSHAYANI MISHRA 2 1

10 252544065602862430 REYANSH KISKU 2 1

11 252537190182013305 ANJALI BEHERA 2 NA

12 252539351102017920 SOUMYASHREE MOHAPATRA 2 NA

13 252539557302030514 SANGRAM VIVAAN ACHARYA 2 NA

14 252541343762336613 ARUHEE PATTNAIK 2 NA

15 252541439382366406 TEJASWINI NAIK 2 NA

16 252541618342432641 SAKSHAM KANTH 2 NA

17 252541760282458258 MAYANK DAS 2 NA

18 252542008002530400 NAMITA HANSDAH 2 NA

19 252542068782540521 AAHAN SHAW 2 NA

20 252542705802721956
GURUDRAKSH DHAR

MOHAPATRA
2 NA

21 252543936122866437 SHREEKRUSHNA BISOI 2 NA

22 252544356502884992 DIBYANSHU BERA 2 NA

23 252544461942888898 SUDITEE KUMARI 2 NA



 



 

Eligible Applications for SC Category Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252538634461991171 SONAKSHI SETHI 1 2

2 252542033202591398 DEVPRAYAG DALEI 1 1

3 252535652661803988 LAGNAJIT PATRA 1 NA

4 252536436541757581 ADRITA DAS 1 NA

5 252544461942888898 SUDITEE KUMARI 2 NA

6 252540855322202342 MADHUSMITA KAND 3 1

7 252545032062967122 R.D RAAFICA 3 1

8 252536436121755831 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI 3 NA

9 252537407761825755 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA 3 NA

10 252539847482084977 DIBYASHA SETHY 3 NA

11 252540304102123506 DIVYASHREE OLINA JENA 3 NA

12 252540498122170666 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS 3 NA

13 252540985662252235 RITIKA PATRA 3 NA

14 252541001102691601 MONALISA JENA 3 NA

15 252541297822292936 ANANYA SETHI 3 NA

16 252541405922495566 TARULATA S PATRA 3 NA

17 252542525722622482 RB ADITYANSHU JENA 3 NA

18 252544731882945258 DEVASHREE PATRA 3 NA

19 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA 3 NA

20 252545115362971719 LITESH KUMAR SETHI 3 NA

21 252543245702961007 DIBYANSHU PATRA 4 1

22 252537483522529143 DIBYANSU SEKHAR DEHURI 4 NA

23 252541881602509903 TANISHA BEHERA 4 NA

24 252535524261734133 TEJAS DAS 5 NA



 

25 252536692121764388 ANNAPURNA SAHU 5 NA

26 252537746901840037 MRITYUNJAY KALINDI 5 NA

27 252538322741910038
JASRITHA PRIYADARSANI

SETHY
5 NA

28 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK 5 NA

29 252539231622011105 ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA

30 252539280402014597 AADITRI SETHI 5 NA

31 252539384162168100 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 5 NA

32 252539657262774347 HEMANDRI GANNA 5 NA

33 252539968702095932 BAISHNABI BEHERA 5 NA

34 252540089562105558 SWAYAMJIT SETHI 5 NA

35 252540257162114388 TUSAR SETHI 5 NA

36 252540377242173414 RAJ ARYAN 5 NA

37 252541108042262446 RAJASHREE DAS 5 NA

38 252541256302605641 OMKAR BEHERA 5 NA

39 252542423802941101 TRILOCHAN KUMAR PATRA 5 NA

40 252542447642885902 ABHIJIT PATRA 5 NA

41 252542454842960624 RAHUL PATRA 5 NA

42 252544745462949162 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI 5 NA

43 252544861422952244 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for ST Category Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252540121262192759 SRISTI TUDU 1 4

2 252540558642199477 HEMANGINI BARDA 1 3

3 252542035842535855 TUHIN HANSDA 1 3

4 252535884541999312 NAMISHA HANSDA 1 2

5 252535922502275057 BARSHA PRIYA HEMBRAM 1 2

6 252536043301760037 ALOK KUMAR MAJHI 1 2

7 252537093761818669 SURESH KUMAR MARNDI 1 2

8 252537365721826841 AMRUTA MURMU 1 2

9 252539916442856867 SAMIR NAIK 1 2

10 252542502802945106 SALMA MANI MURMU 1 2

11 252535603141761498 SWARAJ CHANDRA MURMU 1 1

12 252536398121821490 AMIYO RANJAN MARNDI 1 1

13 252539244402012864 TANISHKA MURMU 1 1

14 252540197702193803 KUANR PRATAP SINGH 1 1

15 252540509942173991 PANKAJINI HEMBRAM 1 1

16 252541118262944457 DIVYANSHI NAIK 1 1

17 252543442822776009 SHRIYA MURMU 1 1

18 252535950541745035 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 1 NA

19 252537513981846106 JYOTSNA JYOTI SINGH 1 NA

20 252537809441847449 PIYALI TUDU 1 NA

21 252540088822102871 DEBOLINA MARNDI 1 NA

22 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU 1 NA

23 252542434922801645 SUHANI TUDU 1 NA

24 252544407902886141 PRATIK KUMAR MURMU 1 NA



25 252544678882940627 SWAYAMPRAVA NAIK 1 NA

26 252542617242629925 ANGEL ILEANA GAGRAI 2 3

27 252540931702247128 ARYADIT AMANTA 2 2

28 252544065602862430 REYANSH KISKU 2 1

29 252541439382366406 TEJASWINI NAIK 2 NA

30 252542008002530400 NAMITA HANSDAH 2 NA

31 252542564242711195 KEERTIPORNA TUDU 3 5

32 252543570042948330 ADITYA KUMAR MAJHI 3 4

33 252541963562521125 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 3 2

34 252543806542806425 TATWIKA SINGH 3 2

35 252539330402085572 PRATYUSHA MURMU 3 1

36 252540546002684095 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY 3 1

37 252540742582191436 DEVIKA SOREN 3 1

38 252542010942532263 KAVEER TUDU 3 1

39 252542448762615795 KRISHANK BESHRA 3 1

40 252542676362635078 SHAZMIN MURMU 3 1

41 252543409602855636 BISHNU PRASAD NAIK 3 1

42 252535360041731333 GAGANDEEP HANSDA 3 NA

43 252535828681748228 AROMA AMY SABARA 3 NA

44 252536103941744181 IMMANUEL SINGH 3 NA

45 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

46 252536685221764068 DEEKSHIKA SINGH 3 NA

47 252536701221811577 PRITISHREE SOREN 3 NA

48 252536738861767676 SATYAJIT SOREN 3 NA

49 252537241841821311 BISHNU PRIYA NAIK 3 NA

50 252538019681903805 GOURAV SOREN 3 NA

51 252538334862263602 LAXMIDHAR MURMU 3 NA

52 252538757421989250 TANVI MURMU 3 NA

53 252538837801994961 B.S. SUNEYNA MURMU 3 NA

54 252538863841993111 SUBHASMITA HANSDAH 3 NA

55 252539163902008068 RUDRANATH BESHRA 3 NA



56 252539875502184348 JAYDEEP KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

57 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK 3 NA

58 252540262922625434 SNEHASMITA MURMU 3 NA

59 252540493482171252 MILAN KUMAR SINGH 3 NA

60 252540503122171502 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH 3 NA

61 252540828582198666 TEJASHREE SINGH 3 NA

62 252540916022244658 UDAY NATH MURMU 3 NA

63 252541076622260769 ANALIKA KISKU 3 NA

64 252541096782262203 BARUN KUMAR HANSDAH 3 NA

65 252541926282707214 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN 3 NA

66 252542073342541658 JAYAS KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

67 252542195502595091 BIDYAPRITI SOREN 3 NA

68 252542565022625520 ANJANAMAYEE PURTY 3 NA

69 252542649642631475 NABAJYOTI SOREN 3 NA

70 252542745822677117 JAYVEER HANSDA 3 NA

71 252542751842680372 LIPSITHA TUDU 3 NA

72 252542852042687307 AMRITA JAMUDA 3 NA

73 252542927302772517 BARNALI MARNDI 3 NA

74 252542951202941027 SAGAR MURMU 3 NA

75 252542992662698180 DITYA SINGH 3 NA

76 252544243542874103 MONALI MJAHI 3 NA

77 252544441202887261 AAYANSH MAHALI 3 NA

78 252544727062956707 JOGYASINI MURMU 3 NA

79 252535149962526695
ISHAANI SAIDARSHINI

BASKEY
4 1

80 252543330542762725 RIYAAN SOREN 4 1

81 252539364862020584 SONU KUMAR HEMBRAM 4 NA

82 252541207682713008 LITHIKA SINGH 4 NA

83 252541343722335081 HARSHIT SING 4 NA

84 252542598662627492 ANKIT NAIK 4 NA

85 252543958022875437 ANIMESH PRADHAN 4 NA



86 252544264462876731 JYOTI KRISHNA SOREN 4 NA

87 252535481561845188 DIVYANSHI HANSDAH 5 NA

88 252535536981734993 ROLLY SINGH 5 NA

89 252535714501735777 CHAITANYA PRASAD SOREN 5 NA

90 252536577421760338 RAJBIR SINGH 5 NA

91 252537069222007135 MAHIMA SOREN 5 NA

92 252538384602889529 NEHARIKA SOREN 5 NA

93 252538409261917034 ANANYA KISKU 5 NA

94 252538925981995335 KUMKUM NAIK 5 NA

95 252539658962158980 DEBASIS SINGH 5 NA

96 252540213242113976 BHABOGRAHI NAYAK 5 NA

97 252540333322435869 VIDYOTA BESHRA 5 NA

98 252540776482192741 KARISHMA SINGH 5 NA

99 252540992902274876 GAYATRI HANSDAH 5 NA

100 252541160862686549 SHAAN HEMBRAM 5 NA

101 252541249342280357 SANDHYARANI MURMU 5 NA

102 252541251962970748 RITVIK RAY SINGH 5 NA

103 252541367982340549 KRISHNA SINGH 5 NA

104 252541803882458393 SAISHRADHA NAIK 5 NA

105 252541984042524779 SANKHIT HANSDAH 5 NA

106 252542396222942573 SANJIP SING 5 NA

107 252542402642944012 PRADIP SINGH 5 NA

108 252542410142963303 MAHESH SINGH 5 NA

109 252542419642941406 AMIT SINGH 5 NA

110 252542426262936300 MASANG HANSDAH 5 NA

111 252542429702962699 PHAGUNLAL MURMU 5 NA

112 252542432342935396 SANDEEP HANSDAH 5 NA

113 252542440942965205 DINESH MURMU 5 NA

114 252542451042934367 HEMANTA HEMBRAM 5 NA

115 252542457062957717 FIROJ KUMAR HANSDAH 5 NA

116 252542461662970112 SHIBA SANKAR MARNDI 5 NA



117 252542464202959752 SHIBAM SOREN 5 NA

118 252542477142945969 SAMBHUNATH MAJHI 5 NA

119 252542489142960777 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK 5 NA

120 252542502782886912 SUMAN NAIK 5 NA

121 252542515662887460 SHIBA SOREN 5 NA

122 252542545162623676 BISWANATH HANSDAH 5 NA

123 252543059522878035 DEEPAK HEMBRAM 5 NA

124 252543116142932970 MAHESH KUMAR SING 5 NA

125 252543233682723453 SAI KRUSHNA SINGH 5 NA

126 252543321442760608 ALEX MURMU 5 NA

127 252543731162961621 BABLU SING 5 NA

128 252543756522800127 PRANGYA SINGH 5 NA

129 252544069762962386 MOHIT MARANDI 5 NA

130 252544091082962089 SUSHIL SING 5 NA

131 252544236002961029 RAM SOREN 5 NA

132 252544255402875342 OMPRAKASH NAIK 5 NA

133 252544281842877601 NIHAR RANJAN MANIKA 5 NA

134 252544319722895103 SIBA SANKAR MARNDI 5 NA

135 252544326122880065 BEEKSHMADITYA MARNDI 5 NA

136 252544338662895368 NITYANANDA SINGH 5 NA

137 252544342522881752 BIJAY HO 5 NA

138 252544364142882520 SUBHRANSHU BARIALA 5 NA

139 252544378302883205 PRAKASH TUDU 5 NA

140 252544392962884272 BHUMIT NAIK 5 NA

141 252544395442885721 NEHA MARNDI 5 NA

142 252544678742940337 SACHIN MARNDI 5 NA

143 252544706202942401 SATYAJIT HEMBRAM 5 NA

144 252544891182954112 MITANJALI SING 5 NA

145 252545022802964773 MAHITOSH HANSDAH 5 NA

146 252545041222965994 AYUSH NAIK 5 NA

147 252545041682966819 SUBHADRA SINGH 5 NA



 



 

Eligible Applications for OBC Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252539943042876525 DIVYASHREE BEHERA 1 2

2 252536239781749273 SUBHADEEP PATRA 1 1

3 252541951382759407 SHIVYANSHI MOHANTA 1 1

4 252537054801812137 JAISHNAVI PRADHAN 1 NA

5 252540829742197945 BHAGYADEEP DAS 1 NA

6 252544568602898679 SRI SATYARANJAN NAYAK 1 NA

7 252543936122866437 SHREEKRUSHNA BISOI 2 NA

8 252543781182803921 M.SARA SAMRIDDHI KAILIYAR 3 4

9 252539153822163247 NATASHA CHEL 3 2

10 252540594682206377 SMRUTISMITA MOHANTA 3 2

11 252537871681846362 RISHIRAJ BARIK 3 1

12 252538108082937544 MANSKRITEE KUMBHAKAR 3 1

13 252538991482006953 SAANVI BARIK 3 1

14 252541121202808149 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA 3 1

15 252542042202608776 RIYANSH PATRA 3 1

16 252542685402720311 DEBASMIT PRADHAN 3 1

17 252535161001730125 MITHILESH OJHA 3 NA

18 252537880841846434 SUBHADARSINI BARIK 3 NA

19 252538530981929020 BIDUSMITA MOHANTA 3 NA

20 252538648081940293 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA 3 NA

21 252539415642028382 LIYANSI GOCHHAYAT 3 NA

22 252539561402661793 ISHAN PREET PANDIT 3 NA

23 252540093182104540 KRISHNARAJ MAHAKUD 3 NA

24 252540494062169613 BARUN KUMAR BERA 3 NA



25 252540694442771714 DEVANSH MOHANTA 3 NA

26 252540836742199682 ARADHYA MAHARNA 3 NA

27 252540966002851581 AR PAVISHNA BHOI 3 NA

28 252541250922682029
NJ SAI SWATANTRATA

BINDHANI
3 NA

29 252541352922344839 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI 3 NA

30 252541372462346613 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU 3 NA

31 252541482142605896 AS KRISHNA PALLAVI SAHOO 3 NA

32 252542506202706668 KRISHNA KUMARI MOHANTA 3 NA

33 252542633102630751 AKSHITA AROHEE MOHANTA 3 NA

34 252543383202769613 AMBIKA PRIYADARSHINI SI 3 NA

35 252543730022890460 PRIYANSHU MAHAKUD 3 NA

36 252544065502862925 DIVYANT BEHERA 3 NA

37 252544346162881474 MANPRIT MOHANTA 3 NA

38 252544435902888181 SAIRAJ BARDHAN 3 NA

39 252545112622972144 SHREEYANSHI MOHANTA 3 NA

40 252545155882976597 SWAYAN SEETA SAHU 3 NA

41 252535680902701666 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE 4 NA

42 252538285941908268 DEBISHA PUTHAL 4 NA

43 252535757301737985 BIJESH MOHANTA 5 NA

44 252535893601740471 DIVYANSH KUMAR KALIA 5 NA

45 252536231341747906 ADITI TUNG 5 NA

46 252536506601767914 RAJSHREE KUBER 5 NA

47 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA 5 NA

48 252536556881761098 JAGADISH SAHOO 5 NA

49 252536689801763148 DEBASISH KHANDA 5 NA

50 252536860081768620 ABHIGYAN MANDAL 5 NA

51 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK 5 NA

52 252537282402028969 SANGHAMITRA BHADRA 5 NA

53 252538198861902166 AARIYAN BEHERA 5 NA

54 252538286542716355 HARSHIT GIRI 5 NA



55 252538555541934684 MANSUKH BARIK 5 NA

56 252538656281940457 ALIBHA MOHANTA 5 NA

57 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA 5 NA

58 252539342022019105 ROHIT GOCHHAYAT 5 NA

59 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN 5 NA

60 252539500102025762 DIBYASHA GIRI 5 NA

61 252539506722895087 SHREYANSH MOHANTA 5 NA

62 252539556362248893 SAMARTH BEHERA 5 NA

63 252539734662275048 ALISHKA SAHU 5 NA

64 252539939322260821 SOUMYA DANDPAT 5 NA

65 252539960982878075 LAVIYANSI BEHERA 5 NA

66 252540069702102424
SHREYAN SWARANSHU

MOHANTA
5 NA

67 252540078002102111 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA 5 NA

68 252540173742442033 JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO 5 NA

69 252540779302194745 HIMANGSHU BARIK 5 NA

70 252540867762202713 SOURAV KUMAR BAG 5 NA

71 252540879602205390 JYOTISHREE MAHAKUD 5 NA

72 252540980322251810 SHRIYANSH MOHANTA 5 NA

73 252541098662262238 REYANSH PASA 5 NA

74 252541282462286146 SAIASHISH BEHERA 5 NA

75 252541338302333709 SAI SUBHAM GOCHHAYAT 5 NA

76 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL 5 NA

77 252541436322367694 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH 5 NA

78 252541475862459627 JANVI SAHU 5 NA

79 252541508582417526
BHOUMIK BHABYOTANSHU

BEHERA
5 NA

80 252541792562502049 ANURAG PARIDA 5 NA

81 252541923702886113 ARUSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA

82 252542042362881974 TRISHA MOHANTA 5 NA

83 252542166502590066 PRIYANSHI NAYAK 5 NA



 

84 252542224342597334 VIBHOR SAHU 5 NA

85 252542456802718695
HANISHA PRIYADARSHANI

MOHAKUD
5 NA

86 252542505602619932 BIBASWAN MOHANTA 5 NA

87 252542586842625931 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA 5 NA

88 252542596542626940 PRAANVI SAHU 5 NA

89 252542775942879144 BISHAKHA BHADRA 5 NA

90 252543057522709634 ANWESH KUMAR PRADHAN 5 NA

91 252543091382770116 ROSHAN RAJ BERA 5 NA

92 252543145142795225 NAMRATA PATRA 5 NA

93 252543248642718807 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA 5 NA

94 252543521842790229 SREEYANSHI GIRI 5 NA

95 252543635102789552 AMITAV BEHERA 5 NA

96 252543713762798092 SANIDHYA SAISHA BEHERA 5 NA

97 252543752642799586 MANPREET MOHANTA 5 NA

98 252543871582856303 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA 5 NA

99 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL 5 NA

100 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL 5 NA

101 252544762402947088 SAI SANSKRUTI MOHANTA 5 NA

102 252544866922953877 SHIVSUBHAM SAHOO 5 NA

103 252545164722974862 PARINEETI BEHERA 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 3 Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252542564242711195 KEERTIPORNA TUDU 3 5

2 252543570042948330 ADITYA KUMAR MAJHI 3 4

3 252543781182803921 M.SARA SAMRIDDHI KAILIYAR 3 4

4 252544868002975256 BAIBHAV KUMAR JENA 3 3

5 252538918681995817 NAITIK SHARMA 3 2

6 252539153822163247 NATASHA CHEL 3 2

7 252540279222116666 PRATYASA MAHAPATRA 3 2

8 252540594682206377 SMRUTISMITA MOHANTA 3 2

9 252541963562521125 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 3 2

10 252543806542806425 TATWIKA SINGH 3 2

11 252544337962881598 KAAVYA PANIGRAHI 3 2

12 252535385821733222 SASWAT MISHRA 3 1

13 252536910422199201 BHAGYASHREE SAHU 3 1

14 252537871681846362 RISHIRAJ BARIK 3 1

15 252538108082937544 MANSKRITEE KUMBHAKAR 3 1

16 252538726722002660 SUBHASMITA BEHERA 3 1

17 252538991482006953 SAANVI BARIK 3 1

18 252539330402085572 PRATYUSHA MURMU 3 1

19 252539337322020169 ARADHYA SAHU 3 1

20 252539370542022211 AYNUN NAIM 3 1

21 252540021342179607 SANVI SENAPATI 3 1

22 252540546002684095 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY 3 1

23 252540742582191436 DEVIKA SOREN 3 1

24 252540855322202342 MADHUSMITA KAND 3 1



25 252541121202808149 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA 3 1

26 252541471522375104 AARADHYA DAS 3 1

27 252541774862454833 PRIYANSHI MOHANTA 3 1

28 252541875902510682 ANVIKA RAUTA 3 1

29 252542010942532263 KAVEER TUDU 3 1

30 252542042202608776 RIYANSH PATRA 3 1

31 252542047842789105 JAGYASENI BEHERA 3 1

32 252542448762615795 KRISHANK BESHRA 3 1

33 252542628662953728 DIPTESH DEBANSH 3 1

34 252542676362635078 SHAZMIN MURMU 3 1

35 252542685402720311 DEBASMIT PRADHAN 3 1

36 252543127442798266 SAANVI SAHU 3 1

37 252543409602855636 BISHNU PRASAD NAIK 3 1

38 252544514502891754 A.S DIBYASHA KAR 3 1

39 252544626462933975 ASMIT MOHANTY 3 1

40 252545032062967122 R.D RAAFICA 3 1

41 252535161001730125 MITHILESH OJHA 3 NA

42 252535360041731333 GAGANDEEP HANSDA 3 NA

43 252535648501736052 TANISHA BERA 3 NA

44 252535828681748228 AROMA AMY SABARA 3 NA

45 252536103941744181 IMMANUEL SINGH 3 NA

46 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

47 252536282841750976 PRIYANSHI PANDA 3 NA

48 252536436121755831 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI 3 NA

49 252536638401762183 AARYAN CHOUDHURY 3 NA

50 252536685221764068 DEEKSHIKA SINGH 3 NA

51 252536701221811577 PRITISHREE SOREN 3 NA

52 252536726841763616
PRIYANSHI PRAVA

CHOUDHURY
3 NA

53 252536738861767676 SATYAJIT SOREN 3 NA

54 252536786221767299 M. SWAVAGYARAJ SAHOO 3 NA



55 252537137942022294 JAGRUTI DALEI 3 NA

56 252537241841821311 BISHNU PRIYA NAIK 3 NA

57 252537407761825755 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA 3 NA

58 252537714901856507 SANJITA BARIK 3 NA

59 252537880841846434 SUBHADARSINI BARIK 3 NA

60 252538019681903805 GOURAV SOREN 3 NA

61 252538027561854905 KUSHAD SAHOO 3 NA

62 252538220501904093 AANYASHA DALEI 3 NA

63 252538236561906898 TRISHA TANISHKA PATRA 3 NA

64 252538274641909877 ATHARVA PANDEY 3 NA

65 252538334862263602 LAXMIDHAR MURMU 3 NA

66 252538530981929020 BIDUSMITA MOHANTA 3 NA

67 252538567081933502 PRIYANSH GHADEI 3 NA

68 252538648081940293 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA 3 NA

69 252538745301987173 ARYASH DANGUA 3 NA

70 252538757421989250 TANVI MURMU 3 NA

71 252538837801994961 B.S. SUNEYNA MURMU 3 NA

72 252538863841993111 SUBHASMITA HANSDAH 3 NA

73 252538882361993796 SONAKSHI SAMAL 3 NA

74 252539105322003262 AKSHARA MISHRA 3 NA

75 252539163902008068 RUDRANATH BESHRA 3 NA

76 252539189442009444 PRATIM PATRA 3 NA

77 252539323682016497 TRISHA MOHANTY 3 NA

78 252539415642028382 LIYANSI GOCHHAYAT 3 NA

79 252539561402661793 ISHAN PREET PANDIT 3 NA

80 252539847482084977 DIBYASHA SETHY 3 NA

81 252539875502184348 JAYDEEP KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

82 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK 3 NA

83 252540093182104540 KRISHNARAJ MAHAKUD 3 NA

84 252540112542106745 ABHIPSHA BEHERA 3 NA

85 252540185702714166 TANMAY PRADHAN 3 NA



86 252540262922625434 SNEHASMITA MURMU 3 NA

87 252540275262117015 DIBYANSHI SAMAL 3 NA

88 252540304102123506 DIVYASHREE OLINA JENA 3 NA

89 252540493482171252 MILAN KUMAR SINGH 3 NA

90 252540494062169613 BARUN KUMAR BERA 3 NA

91 252540498122170666 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS 3 NA

92 252540503122171502 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH 3 NA

93 252540612802179794 SUSRI SAIPRAVA MAHABHOI 3 NA

94 252540624482260109 SHREYAN PRADHAN 3 NA

95 252540694442771714 DEVANSH MOHANTA 3 NA

96 252540822702283532 GOURAV PANIGRAHI 3 NA

97 252540828582198666 TEJASHREE SINGH 3 NA

98 252540836742199682 ARADHYA MAHARNA 3 NA

99 252540916022244658 UDAY NATH MURMU 3 NA

100 252540966002851581 AR PAVISHNA BHOI 3 NA

101 252540985662252235 RITIKA PATRA 3 NA

102 252541001102691601 MONALISA JENA 3 NA

103 252541076622260769 ANALIKA KISKU 3 NA

104 252541096782262203 BARUN KUMAR HANSDAH 3 NA

105 252541250922682029
NJ SAI SWATANTRATA

BINDHANI
3 NA

106 252541266602282616 SAI SHRADHA JENA 3 NA

107 252541289462286208 RITIKA GHOSE 3 NA

108 252541297822292936 ANANYA SETHI 3 NA

109 252541352922344839 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI 3 NA

110 252541359362339258 SAANVISMITA MOHANTA 3 NA

111 252541372462346613 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU 3 NA

112 252541405922495566 TARULATA S PATRA 3 NA

113 252541432342875075 NITISH RANJAN NANDA 3 NA

114 252541456582377783 AROSH ROUT 3 NA

115 252541482142605896 AS KRISHNA PALLAVI SAHOO 3 NA



116 252541926282707214 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN 3 NA

117 252542073342541658 JAYAS KUMAR NAIK 3 NA

118 252542079982544955 KIRAN KUMAR MOHANTA 3 NA

119 252542111062683602 DIBYAPRAKASH BEHERA 3 NA

120 252542195502595091 BIDYAPRITI SOREN 3 NA

121 252542203442595673 SWAGAT ROUT 3 NA

122 252542447762618290 ISHAN PATTANAYAK 3 NA

123 252542506202706668 KRISHNA KUMARI MOHANTA 3 NA

124 252542525722622482 RB ADITYANSHU JENA 3 NA

125 252542549782624898 ANVI LAVANYA BEHERA 3 NA

126 252542560742624418 BHUMIKA SAHU 3 NA

127 252542565022625520 ANJANAMAYEE PURTY 3 NA

128 252542622182630790 VITI KRISHNA SINGH 3 NA

129 252542633102630751 AKSHITA AROHEE MOHANTA 3 NA

130 252542649642631475 NABAJYOTI SOREN 3 NA

131 252542733302675017 JAGATJAY PATRA 3 NA

132 252542745822677117 JAYVEER HANSDA 3 NA

133 252542751842680372 LIPSITHA TUDU 3 NA

134 252542843082686595 SAI SULAGNA ROUT 3 NA

135 252542852042687307 AMRITA JAMUDA 3 NA

136 252542927302772517 BARNALI MARNDI 3 NA

137 252542951202941027 SAGAR MURMU 3 NA

138 252542977102697759
PRATYANSH SOUDIP

MOHANTA
3 NA

139 252542992662698180 DITYA SINGH 3 NA

140 252543232702717897 BHABESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 3 NA

141 252543343102766890 KAMIYA RANJAN ROUT 3 NA

142 252543383202769613 AMBIKA PRIYADARSHINI SI 3 NA

143 252543454162778089 DIBYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA

144 252543730022890460 PRIYANSHU MAHAKUD 3 NA

145 252543880222813389 TANVI TANAYA JENA 3 NA



 

146 252544065502862925 DIVYANT BEHERA 3 NA

147 252544243542874103 MONALI MJAHI 3 NA

148 252544304482880307
DIVYANSHA PRIYADARSHINI

SAHU
3 NA

149 252544346162881474 MANPRIT MOHANTA 3 NA

150 252544435902888181 SAIRAJ BARDHAN 3 NA

151 252544441202887261 AAYANSH MAHALI 3 NA

152 252544481202891255 HARAPRASAD PATRA 3 NA

153 252544628782980464 NAITIK PRADHAN 3 NA

154 252544727062956707 JOGYASINI MURMU 3 NA

155 252544731882945258 DEVASHREE PATRA 3 NA

156 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA 3 NA

157 252545112622972144 SHREEYANSHI MOHANTA 3 NA

158 252545115362971719 LITESH KUMAR SETHI 3 NA

159 252545155882976597 SWAYAN SEETA SAHU 3 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 4 Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252535639782859831 PRIYANSHI DHIR 4 4

2 252535149962526695
ISHAANI SAIDARSHINI

BASKEY
4 1

3 252538640541981540 BHAVYANSHI BEHERA 4 1

4 252543245702961007 DIBYANSHU PATRA 4 1

5 252543330542762725 RIYAAN SOREN 4 1

6 252544053862877153
PRADYUT PRAKASH

MOHANTY
4 1

7 252535680902701666 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE 4 NA

8 252536636861761098 SK ABID NAWAZ 4 NA

9 252536704821763811 AAYAN MOHANTY 4 NA

10 252537483522529143 DIBYANSU SEKHAR DEHURI 4 NA

11 252537928022335557 SHIVNANDA MAHAPATRA 4 NA

12 252538285941908268 DEBISHA PUTHAL 4 NA

13 252538734782118950 CHINMAY KUMAR MASANTA 4 NA

14 252539364862020584 SONU KUMAR HEMBRAM 4 NA

15 252539425102720672 KIRTIMAN BEHERA 4 NA

16 252540119142105292 DIPANWITA PATI 4 NA

17 252541207682713008 LITHIKA SINGH 4 NA

18 252541343722335081 HARSHIT SING 4 NA

19 252541881602509903 TANISHA BEHERA 4 NA

20 252542598662627492 ANKIT NAIK 4 NA

21 252543958022875437 ANIMESH PRADHAN 4 NA

22 252544264462876731 JYOTI KRISHNA SOREN 4 NA

23 252544405542890411 SUDHASHREE BADI 4 NA



 



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 5 Lottery
 

School Name : KV BARIPADA NO.2

(MURGABADI)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252535223901730199 HIRANYAGARBHA MOHANTA 5 NA

2 252535284881733411 SAMYASHREE DAS 5 NA

3 252535408181732430 SAANVI CHAND 5 NA

4 252535413042879558 AARUSHI DAS 5 NA

5 252535473262804249 VEDHIKA SHARMA 5 NA

6 252535481561845188 DIVYANSHI HANSDAH 5 NA

7 252535524261734133 TEJAS DAS 5 NA

8 252535536981734993 ROLLY SINGH 5 NA

9 252535714501735777 CHAITANYA PRASAD SOREN 5 NA

10 252535757301737985 BIJESH MOHANTA 5 NA

11 252535823621737774 VAIBHAVI GANTAYAT 5 NA

12 252535893601740471 DIVYANSH KUMAR KALIA 5 NA

13 252535942221740125 AMARENDRA PATRA 5 NA

14 252536223241747867 PRATYUSH CHOUDHURY 5 NA

15 252536231341747906 ADITI TUNG 5 NA

16 252536388681754985 KANISH KUMAR SAHU 5 NA

17 252536446322875139 CHINMAY KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA

18 252536506601767914 RAJSHREE KUBER 5 NA

19 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA 5 NA

20 252536556881761098 JAGADISH SAHOO 5 NA

21 252536577421760338 RAJBIR SINGH 5 NA

22 252536689801763148 DEBASISH KHANDA 5 NA

23 252536692121764388 ANNAPURNA SAHU 5 NA

24 252536781761932061 HANSIKA SENAPATI 5 NA



25 252536860081768620 ABHIGYAN MANDAL 5 NA

26 252536895221770309 KANISHKA KARMAKAR 5 NA

27 252537069222007135 MAHIMA SOREN 5 NA

28 252537113621815925 ANWISHA PRADHAN 5 NA

29 252537151081816867 SWARAJ NAYAK 5 NA

30 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK 5 NA

31 252537282402028969 SANGHAMITRA BHADRA 5 NA

32 252537316561822090 JAINAB AKHTAR 5 NA

33 252537339121826476 PARAMATMIKA SHAW 5 NA

34 252537341141822808 SM SREYANSHI PANI 5 NA

35 252537667781835803 SWASTIK SAHOO 5 NA

36 252537746901840037 MRITYUNJAY KALINDI 5 NA

37 252537750321844819 JANVEE MISHRA 5 NA

38 252537813721843424 BIDYASA DAS 5 NA

39 252537922921850518 G.SHREE RAJ RAJESWARI 5 NA

40 252538018401859859 PRATYUSH DAS 5 NA

41 252538092642203098 SRIYANSH MOHAPATRA 5 NA

42 252538198861902166 AARIYAN BEHERA 5 NA

43 252538240302765881 TRIJAL KAND 5 NA

44 252538265082098069 SANGRAM MOHANTY 5 NA

45 252538274801907468 SHIVANSHI JENA 5 NA

46 252538284161907830 GUNJAN DANDAPAT 5 NA

47 252538286542716355 HARSHIT GIRI 5 NA

48 252538322741910038
JASRITHA PRIYADARSANI

SETHY
5 NA

49 252538384602889529 NEHARIKA SOREN 5 NA

50 252538409261917034 ANANYA KISKU 5 NA

51 252538414701916983 BIVAN DAS 5 NA

52 252538555541934684 MANSUKH BARIK 5 NA

53 252538656281940457 ALIBHA MOHANTA 5 NA

54 252538682201998964 TEJWAS KUMAR POTHAL 5 NA



55 252538686241948214 LAKSHIKA BEHERA 5 NA

56 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA 5 NA

57 252538821722883695 HRITIKA KAR 5 NA

58 252538871362101400 RUDRAKSHI SWAIN 5 NA

59 252538925981995335 KUMKUM NAIK 5 NA

60 252538993781998522 SONAKSHI MISHRA 5 NA

61 252539008621998775 ARIHANT MOHANTY 5 NA

62 252539053362004889 RAJNANDINI BISWAS 5 NA

63 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK 5 NA

64 252539231622011105 ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA

65 252539280402014597 AADITRI SETHI 5 NA

66 252539297402015742 SOUMI GHOSH 5 NA

67 252539342022019105 ROHIT GOCHHAYAT 5 NA

68 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN 5 NA

69 252539384162168100 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 5 NA

70 252539439742516559 BHAVESH SATPATHY 5 NA

71 252539496842026004 SOURYA ADITYA MOHANTY 5 NA

72 252539500102025762 DIBYASHA GIRI 5 NA

73 252539506722895087 SHREYANSH MOHANTA 5 NA

74 252539556362248893 SAMARTH BEHERA 5 NA

75 252539566582031258 DIVYASHA HOTA 5 NA

76 252539657262774347 HEMANDRI GANNA 5 NA

77 252539658962158980 DEBASIS SINGH 5 NA

78 252539686882077585 RAJBIR GIRI 5 NA

79 252539732382083044 PRINCE PRATIK NAYAK 5 NA

80 252539734662275048 ALISHKA SAHU 5 NA

81 252539767802166924 NIRLIPTA PANDA 5 NA

82 252539792282082291 SHREEYANSHI JENA 5 NA

83 252539824002084146 LOKNATH PATRA 5 NA

84 252539939322260821 SOUMYA DANDPAT 5 NA

85 252539960982878075 LAVIYANSI BEHERA 5 NA



86 252539963602093601 RK. AARADHYA PRUSTY 5 NA

87 252539968702095932 BAISHNABI BEHERA 5 NA

88 252540069702102424
SHREYAN SWARANSHU

MOHANTA
5 NA

89 252540078002102111 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA 5 NA

90 252540089562105558 SWAYAMJIT SETHI 5 NA

91 252540173742442033 JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO 5 NA

92 252540203962199389 DHRUV BEHERA 5 NA

93 252540213242113976 BHABOGRAHI NAYAK 5 NA

94 252540257162114388 TUSAR SETHI 5 NA

95 252540333322435869 VIDYOTA BESHRA 5 NA

96 252540377242173414 RAJ ARYAN 5 NA

97 252540447562166867 GYANDEEP BEHERA 5 NA

98 252540525742798709 ADYASHA BEHERA 5 NA

99 252540555062178847 RUDRANSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA

100 252540753622192515 EKATRIT PATRA 5 NA

101 252540776482192741 KARISHMA SINGH 5 NA

102 252540779302194745 HIMANGSHU BARIK 5 NA

103 252540800062195857 PEEYUSH GHOSH 5 NA

104 252540809322195724 KAVYANSHU BEHERA 5 NA

105 252540814042196277 SAI RIYANSHU DUTTA 5 NA

106 252540838682202384 SHIBANSH PATTANAIK 5 NA

107 252540855202200733 ADYA PRAJYOTI RATH 5 NA

108 252540867762202713 SOURAV KUMAR BAG 5 NA

109 252540879602205390 JYOTISHREE MAHAKUD 5 NA

110 252540923202245044 SANAYA PANI 5 NA

111 252540951402249901 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA

112 252540975422251374 PRIYANSHEE NAYAK 5 NA

113 252540980322251810 SHRIYANSH MOHANTA 5 NA

114 252540992902274876 GAYATRI HANSDAH 5 NA

115 252541098662262238 REYANSH PASA 5 NA



116 252541108042262446 RAJASHREE DAS 5 NA

117 252541160862686549 SHAAN HEMBRAM 5 NA

118 252541207782282341 AARCHI MOHARANA 5 NA

119 252541249342280357 SANDHYARANI MURMU 5 NA

120 252541251662280896 SK FUZELUDDIN 5 NA

121 252541251962970748 RITVIK RAY SINGH 5 NA

122 252541256302605641 OMKAR BEHERA 5 NA

123 252541282462286146 SAIASHISH BEHERA 5 NA

124 252541284542286018 DIBYANSHU SEJPADA 5 NA

125 252541338302333709 SAI SUBHAM GOCHHAYAT 5 NA

126 252541356262538895 SOUMYADEEP DAS 5 NA

127 252541367982340549 KRISHNA SINGH 5 NA

128 252541374542342500 RAZIYA SIDDIQUI 5 NA

129 252541387542347288 SUKUMAR BHARATI 5 NA

130 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL 5 NA

131 252541433042695606 SAI SOHAN PANDA 5 NA

132 252541436322367694 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH 5 NA

133 252541471502887176 NYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 5 NA

134 252541475862459627 JANVI SAHU 5 NA

135 252541508582417526
BHOUMIK BHABYOTANSHU

BEHERA
5 NA

136 252541753262513983 SHRESTH GUPTA 5 NA

137 252541792562502049 ANURAG PARIDA 5 NA

138 252541803882458393 SAISHRADHA NAIK 5 NA

139 252541923702886113 ARUSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA

140 252541929562517031 ASMIT PANIGRAHI 5 NA

141 252541984042524779 SANKHIT HANSDAH 5 NA

142 252542001682528749 BHUMI SINGH 5 NA

143 252542038842535135 SHIVNANDA MAHAPATRA 5 NA

144 252542042362881974 TRISHA MOHANTA 5 NA

145 252542081122540707 ARITRA SHAKYA PAL 5 NA



146 252542096102542958 AAYAT PARWEEN 5 NA

147 252542099902637232 YASHOSWINI MOHANTA 5 NA

148 252542119122547023 JEEBANJYOTI BASURI 5 NA

149 252542166502590066 PRIYANSHI NAYAK 5 NA

150 252542224342597334 VIBHOR SAHU 5 NA

151 252542234742597350 ARADHYA GHOSH 5 NA

152 252542262822609717 KABYAN MOHAPATRA 5 NA

153 252542288922601776 DAANVI PARIDA 5 NA

154 252542303202603061 RAJVEER CHAND 5 NA

155 252542308782858791 NAINIKA PANDA 5 NA

156 252542314042602856 CHIRASHREE MAITY 5 NA

157 252542327562619477 GHANISTA BERA 5 NA

158 252542396222942573 SANJIP SING 5 NA

159 252542402642944012 PRADIP SINGH 5 NA

160 252542410142963303 MAHESH SINGH 5 NA

161 252542419642941406 AMIT SINGH 5 NA

162 252542423802941101 TRILOCHAN KUMAR PATRA 5 NA

163 252542426262936300 MASANG HANSDAH 5 NA

164 252542429702962699 PHAGUNLAL MURMU 5 NA

165 252542432342935396 SANDEEP HANSDAH 5 NA

166 252542440942965205 DINESH MURMU 5 NA

167 252542447642885902 ABHIJIT PATRA 5 NA

168 252542451042934367 HEMANTA HEMBRAM 5 NA

169 252542454842960624 RAHUL PATRA 5 NA

170 252542456802718695
HANISHA PRIYADARSHANI

MOHAKUD
5 NA

171 252542457062957717 FIROJ KUMAR HANSDAH 5 NA

172 252542461662970112 SHIBA SANKAR MARNDI 5 NA

173 252542464202959752 SHIBAM SOREN 5 NA

174 252542477142945969 SAMBHUNATH MAJHI 5 NA

175 252542489142960777 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK 5 NA



176 252542502782886912 SUMAN NAIK 5 NA

177 252542505602619932 BIBASWAN MOHANTA 5 NA

178 252542515662887460 SHIBA SOREN 5 NA

179 252542518402621284 SAI SWASTIK JENA 5 NA

180 252542545162623676 BISWANATH HANSDAH 5 NA

181 252542586782627331 BHAGYASHREE DAS 5 NA

182 252542586842625931 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA 5 NA

183 252542596542626940 PRAANVI SAHU 5 NA

184 252542662522632158 SRISHTI SAINI RAY 5 NA

185 252542690602635945 BIDITANSI MOHANTA 5 NA

186 252542738482801808 ADWETA SAHOO 5 NA

187 252542775942879144 BISHAKHA BHADRA 5 NA

188 252542935302794161 RUPESH KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA

189 252543022562701188 SITARA KHATUN 5 NA

190 252543057522709634 ANWESH KUMAR PRADHAN 5 NA

191 252543059522878035 DEEPAK HEMBRAM 5 NA

192 252543091382770116 ROSHAN RAJ BERA 5 NA

193 252543116142932970 MAHESH KUMAR SING 5 NA

194 252543145142795225 NAMRATA PATRA 5 NA

195 252543233682723453 SAI KRUSHNA SINGH 5 NA

196 252543248642718807 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA 5 NA

197 252543321442760608 ALEX MURMU 5 NA

198 252543358582779030 BHUMIK MOHANTA 5 NA

199 252543436782859533 REYANS GHOSH 5 NA

200 252543510782800432 DEVYANKA BISWAL 5 NA

201 252543521842790229 SREEYANSHI GIRI 5 NA

202 252543601522786260 SARJU PANIPATRA 5 NA

203 252543635102789552 AMITAV BEHERA 5 NA

204 252543709462796568 ANGSHUMAN DAS 5 NA

205 252543713762798092 SANIDHYA SAISHA BEHERA 5 NA

206 252543731162961621 BABLU SING 5 NA



207 252543737162798500 SAI PRAGYAN GHOSH 5 NA

208 252543737882798404 TANVEER KAUR BUTTAR 5 NA

209 252543752642799586 MANPREET MOHANTA 5 NA

210 252543755742800619 M DIBYANSHU RAJ 5 NA

211 252543756522800127 PRANGYA SINGH 5 NA

212 252543811882884661 SWETA SANJEEVANI PUHAN 5 NA

213 252543822902851272 MAQBUL HUSSAIN 5 NA

214 252543871582856303 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA 5 NA

215 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL 5 NA

216 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL 5 NA

217 252543960642854428 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 5 NA

218 252543995842856641 KOUSHIK DAS 5 NA

219 252544000102857046
PRIYANSHI PRIYADARSHANI

BARIK
5 NA

220 252544023322857943 TAMANNA MISHRA 5 NA

221 252544049662860613 PRAYAS KUMAR DAS 5 NA

222 252544069762962386 MOHIT MARANDI 5 NA

223 252544091082962089 SUSHIL SING 5 NA

224 252544119262869023 DIPSIKHA BANSIAR 5 NA

225 252544119862864078 DIBYA RANJAN DAS 5 NA

226 252544236002961029 RAM SOREN 5 NA

227 252544237442892626 MANVI TANAYA DALAI 5 NA

228 252544255402875342 OMPRAKASH NAIK 5 NA

229 252544266202875840 DIBYASHA PATI 5 NA

230 252544281842877601 NIHAR RANJAN MANIKA 5 NA

231 252544319722895103 SIBA SANKAR MARNDI 5 NA

232 252544326122880065 BEEKSHMADITYA MARNDI 5 NA

233 252544338662895368 NITYANANDA SINGH 5 NA

234 252544342522881752 BIJAY HO 5 NA

235 252544364142882520 SUBHRANSHU BARIALA 5 NA

236 252544378302883205 PRAKASH TUDU 5 NA



 

237 252544392962884272 BHUMIT NAIK 5 NA

238 252544395442885721 NEHA MARNDI 5 NA

239 252544481222890142 REYANSH FELIX MOHARANA 5 NA

240 252544484362890659 BHARGAV BHOUMIK 5 NA

241 252544486542890635 RIDIKA CHATTERJEE 5 NA

242 252544502942890691 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA

243 252544621762932041 AYUSHI NAYAK 5 NA

244 252544678742940337 SACHIN MARNDI 5 NA

245 252544687182940662 ADITYA DHAR 5 NA

246 252544698442942259 ANBIR BHUYAN 5 NA

247 252544706202942401 SATYAJIT HEMBRAM 5 NA

248 252544745462949162 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI 5 NA

249 252544762402947088 SAI SANSKRUTI MOHANTA 5 NA

250 252544763882945662 BHAGYASHREE KARMAKAR 5 NA

251 252544822982949232 SUPRIYA SEJPADA 5 NA

252 252544861422952244 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA 5 NA

253 252544866922953877 SHIVSUBHAM SAHOO 5 NA

254 252544868042953137 JAGATJEET SAHU 5 NA

255 252544891182954112 MITANJALI SING 5 NA

256 252545009702972836 AYAT PARWIN 5 NA

257 252545022802964773 MAHITOSH HANSDAH 5 NA

258 252545041222965994 AYUSH NAIK 5 NA

259 252545041682966819 SUBHADRA SINGH 5 NA

260 252545060322969799 GARGEE GYANANDITA 5 NA

261 252545120102972177 VIGHNESH KUMAR ROUTRAY 5 NA

262 252545153882976938 TRIYANSH BALA 5 NA

263 252545164722974862 PARINEETI BEHERA 5 NA


